imVision® Automated
Infrastructure Management

imVision is the automated infrastructure management system
that provides a holistic view of campus network connectivity
fiber and copper, all in real time. A key part of our complete
portfolio of SYSTIMAX® structured cabling solutions, imVision
shows you exactly where your assets are, what they’re doing,
and how you can get more out of them. It documents the
end-to-end paths to all IP devices, such as fiber switches,

IP security cameras and high-definition audio and video
equipment, and maps fiber links between buildings.

imVision can be deployed as part of the SYSTIMAX HD and
SYSTIMAX UD fiber panel product family, as well as with
SYSTIMAX copper panels. Intelligent functionality can be
factory-ordered for initial deployment, as shown in Figure A,
or added via overlays on day 2. Figure B depicts a fiber overlay
which can be added to select SYSTIMAX fiber panels.

Figure A

Figure B
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imVision® Copper

IMVISION CONTROLLER

MATERIAL ID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
760237876 imV-CNTRL-X imVision Controller X

760237877 imV-CNTRL-X-AR imVision Controller X (Argentina Only)
760237879 imV-CNTRL-RK-XT Rack Extender Kit

IMVISION COPPER PANELS

MATERIAL ID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760201137 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-1U-24 360 imVision 1100 GS3 Evolve 24P Panel
760201111 360-iP-1100-E-GS3-2U-48 360 imVision 1100 GS3 Evolve 48P Panel
760201145 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-1U-24 360 imVision 1100 GSé Evolve 24P Panel
760201129 360-iP-1100-E-GS6-2U-48 360 imVision 1100 GS6 Evolve 48P Panel
760202531 360-iP-1100A-E-GS3-1U-24 360imVision 1100 Angled GS3 Evolve 24 Port Panel
760202549 360-iP-1100A-E-GS3-2U-48 360imVision 1100 Angled GS3 Evolve 48 Port Panel
760202556 360-iP-1100A-E-GS6-1U-24 360imVision 1100 Angled GS6 Evolve 24 Port Panel
760202572 360-iP-1100A-E-GS6-2U-48 360imVision 1100 Angled GS6 Evolve 48 Port Panel
760201178 360-iP-MFTP-E-HDé6B-1U-24 360 imVision FTP Evolve 24P Panel

760201186 360-iP-MFTP-E-HD6B-2U-48 360 imVision FTP Evolve 48P Panel

760202564 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-1U-24 360imVision 1100 Angled FTP Evolve 24 Port Panel
760202580 360-iP-MFTPA-E-HD6B-2U-48 360 imVision 1100 Angled FTP Evolve 48 Port Panel
760201244 360-iP-PMAX-GS3-24 360 imVision PatchMax GS3 24P Panel
760201210 360-iP-PMAX-GS3-48 360 imVision PatchMax GS3 48P Panel
760201269 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-24 360 imVision PatchMax GS6 24P Panel
760201236 360-iP-PMAX-GS6-48 360 imVision PatchMax GS6 48P Panel
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imVision® Copper

IMVISION COPPER PANELS

MATERIALID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760073866 iP-M4200i-24 imVision M4200i 24P UTP, Blank

760201152 360-iP-1100-E-1U-BLANK 360 imVision 1100 Evolve 24P, Blank

760201160 360-iP-1100-E-2U-BLANK 360 imVision 1100 Evolve 48P, Blank

760202598 360-iP-1100A-E-1U-BLANK 360 imVision 1100 Angled Evolve 24P; Blank

760202606 360-iP-1100A-E-2U-BLANK 360 imVision 1100 Angled Evolve 48P, Blank

760201194 360-iP-MFTP-E-1U-BLANK 360 imVision FTP Evolve 24P Panel, Blank

760201202 360-iP-MFTP-E-2U-BLANK 360 imVision FTP Evolve 48P Panel, Blank

760249308 CPP-IP-STP-6A-1U-24 imVision/SYSTIMAX F/UTP Cat 6A Modular Panel, 24 port
includes 24 SLX Cat6A Jacks

760249312 CPP-IP-STP-6-1U-24 imVision/SYSTIMAX F/UTP Cat 6 Modular Panel, 24 port
includes 24 SLX Caté Jacks

760249310 CPP-IP-STPA-6A-1U-24 imVision/SYSTIMAX F/UTP Cat 6A Modular Angled Panel,
24 port includes 24 SLX Cat6éA Jacks

760249314 CPP-IP-STPA-6-1U-24 imVision/SYSTIMAX F/UTP Cat 6 Modular Angled Panel,
24 port includes 24 SLX Caté Jacks

760202614 360-iP-MFTPA-E-1U-BLANK 360 imVision FTP Angled Evolve 24P Panel, Blank

760202622 360-iP-MFTPA-E-2U-BLANK 360 imVision FTP Angled Evolve 48P Panel, Blank

IMVISION COPPER UPGRADE KITS

MATERIALID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760198747 360-iP-UP-KIT-E-24 360 imVision Upg Kit Evolve 24P 10pk
760198754 360-iP-UP-KIT-E+PMAX-48 360 imVision Upg Kit Evolve & PM 48P 5pk
760198762 360-iP-UP-KIT-PMAX-2U-24 360 imVision Upg Kit PMax 2U 24P 10pk
760202630 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-2 360 imVision Upg Kit Angled Evolve 24P 10pk
760202648 360-iP-UP-KIT-AE-48 360 imVision Upg Kit Angled Evolve 48P 5pk
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imVision® Fiber

HD PANEL

MATERIAL ID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760217414 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760217422 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760217448 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760217455 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760218396 HD-iP-1U-48F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD imVision 1U 48F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760218404 HD-iP-1U-48F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD imVision 1U 48F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760218420 HD-iP-2U-96F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD imVision 2U 96F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760218438 HD-iP-2U-96F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD imVision 2U 96F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760217463 HD-iP-1U-32-MPO-DP-SD HD imVision 1U 32-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760217471 HD-iP-2U-64-MPO-DP-SD HD imVision 2U 64-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760236401 HD-iP-1U-26F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236400 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760236405 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236404 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760236409 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236408 HD-iP-1U-96F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760236403 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DMO08-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO08 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236402 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DMO08-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760236407 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236406 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760236411 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236410 HD-iP-2U-192F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 2U 192F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OMS5, Sliding Shelf
760237316 HD-iP-4U-192F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD imVision 4U 192F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237317 HD-iP-4U-192F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD imVision 4U 192F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760237318 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-LS-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237319 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-TS-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760237320 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-WB-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760237321 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DMO08-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760237322 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DMO08-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760237323 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760237324 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760237325 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760237326 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760237327 HD-iP-4U-128-MPO-DP-SD HD imVision 4U 128-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf
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imVision® Fiber

HD PANEL (continued)

MATERIAL ID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760237332 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237333 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-TS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Fixed Shelf
760237334 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237335 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DMO8-ULL-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237336 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DMO08-ULL-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf
760237337 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237338 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf
760237339 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237340 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf
760237341 HD-iP-4U-128-MPO-DP-FX HD imVision 4U 128-MPO Distribution Panel, Fixed Shelf

760239559 HD-SP-iP-1U-96F-LC-DP HD SP imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution Panel

760239558 HD-SP-iP-1U-48F-LC-DP HD SP imVision 1U 48F-LC Distribution Panel

760237332 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237333 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-TS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Fixed Shelf
760237334 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf

760237335 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DMO08-ULL-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237336 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DMO08-ULL-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf
760237337 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237338 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OMS5, Fixed Shelf
760237339 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237340 HD-iP-4U-384F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-FX HD imVision 4U 384F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf
760237341 HD-iP-4U-128-MPO-DP-FX HD imVision 4U 128-MPO Distribution Panel, Fixed Shelf

760239559 HD-SP-iP-1U-96F-LC-DP HD SP imVision 1U 96F-LC Distribution Panel

760239558 HD-SP-iP-1U-48F-LC-DP HD SP imVision 1U 48F-LC Distribution Panel
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imVision® Fiber

UD PANEL

MATERIAL ID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760236362 UD-iP-2U-96-MPO-DP-SD UD imVision 2U 96-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760236364 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-LS-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760236365 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-TS-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760236363 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM-WB-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf

760236367 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236366 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760236369 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236368 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OMS5, Sliding Shelf
760236371 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760236370 UD-iP-2U-288F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD UD imVision 2U 288F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760237344 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-LS-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf

760237345 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-TS-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Sliding Shelf
760237346 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-WB-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OMS5, Sliding Shelf

760237347 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO0O8 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760237348 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OMS5, Sliding Shelf
760237349 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760237350 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760237351 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Sliding Shelf
760237352 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-SD UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM5, Sliding Shelf
760237353 UD-iP-4U-192-MPO-DP-SD UD imVision 4U 192-MPO Distribution Panel, Sliding Shelf

760237358 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-WB-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OMS5, Fixed Shelf

760237356 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-LS-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf

760237357 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM-TS-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution Module, Singlemode, Fixed Shelf
760237359 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-LS-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPOO8 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237360 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM08-ULL-WB-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO0O8 ULL Module, OMS5, Fixed Shelf
760237361 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-LS-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237362 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM12-ULL-WB-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO12 ULL Module, OM5, Fixed Shelf
760237363 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-LS-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OM4, Fixed Shelf
760237364 UD-iP-4U-576F-LC-DM24-ULL-WB-FX UD imVision 4U 576F-LC Distribution MPO24 ULL Module, OMS5, Fixed Shelf
760237365 UD-iP-4U-192-MPO-DP-FX UD imVision 4U 192-MPO Distribution Panel, Fixed Shelf

IMVISION FIBER UPGRADEKITS

MATERIAL ID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760105148 360 imVision Upg Kit G2 LC - 5pk 360 imVision Upg Kit G2 LC - 5pk

760168443 360G2-iP-96F-LC-SD-KIT-5PK 360G2 imVision 96F-LC, Sliding Shelf 5PK Kit
760169151 360G2-iP-32-MPO-SD-KIT-5PK 360G2 imVision 32-MPO, Sliding Shelf 5PK Kit
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imVision® Fiber

imVision-compatible Fiber Distribution Modules and Panels

Application Note: When ordering Distribution Modules for future upgrade to imVision, select DMs from the table below. The modules

contain external shutters which can be easily removed to accommodate the upgrade kit

MATERIALID | PRODUCT NUMBER | PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

InstaPatch modules

760242973 360DMiP-24LC-WB InstaPATCH® 360 OMS5 Module, 24 LC ports

760242971 360DMIiP-24LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360 OM4 Standard Module, 24 LC fibers
(12 duplexports)

760242967 360DMIiP-12LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360 OM4 Standard Module, 12 LC fibers
(6 duplex ports)

760242974 360DMiP-24LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode APC Module, 24 LC fibers
(12 duplexports)

760242968 360DMiP-12LC-SM InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode Standard Module, 12 LC fibers
(6 duplex ports)

760242970 360DMIiP-12LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode APC Module, 12 LC fibers (6 duplex ports)

760242976 360DPiP-12L.C-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC Blue
imVision Ready

760242978 360DPiP-12LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC Angled
Green imVision Ready

760242980 360DPiP-24LC-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 24 LC, Blue

760242982 360DPiP-24LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 24 LC APC, Green

ULL modules

760236120 DM24ip-24LC-LS G2 ULL OM4 MPO-24 Distribution Module, 1x24F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Aqua,
Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760236121 DM24ip-24L.C-WB G2 ULL OM5 MPO-24 Distribution Module, 1x24F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Lime
Green, Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760236118 DM12ip-24LC-LS G2 ULL OM4 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Aqua,
Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760236119 DM12ip-24LC-WB G2 ULL OM5 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Lime
Green, Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760236116 DMO08ip-24LC-LS G2 ULL OM4 MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Aqua,
Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760236117 DMO08ip-24LC-WB G2 ULL OM5 MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Lime
Green , Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760238084 DMO8iP-24LC-SM-ULL | G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned to 24F LC
Blue, Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760238085 DM12iP-24LC-SM-ULL | G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F LC
Blue, Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760243043 DM12iP-12LC-LS-ULL G2 ULL OM4 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned to 12F LC Aqua,
Method B Enhanced,imVision ready

760243044 DM12iP-12LC-SM-ULL | G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned to 12F LC
Blue, Method B Enhanced, imVision Ready

760243045 DM12iP-12LC-WB-ULL | G2 ULL OM5 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned to 12F LC Lime
Green, Method B Enhanced,imVision Ready

760107524 360DP-8MPO InstaPATCH® 360 Distribution Panel, 360DP-8MPO, 8 x MPO

760242969 360DMiP-12LC-LS G2 OM4 Standard Module, 12 LC fibers imVision Ready
(6 duplex ports)
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imVision® Fiber

imVision-compatible Fiber Distribution Modules and Panels (continued)

MATERIALID | PRODUCT NUMBER ‘ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Distribution panels

760242975 360DPiP-12LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360, OM4 SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC Aqua imVision
Ready

760242976 360DPiP-12LC-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC Blue
imVision Ready

760242977 360DPiP-12LC-WB 360 Distribution Adapter Pack 12 LC OM5 Lime Green imVision Ready

760242978 360DPiP-12LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC APC, Green
imVision Ready

760242979 360DPiP-24LC-LS InstaPATCH® 360, OM4 SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 24 LC, Aqua

760242980 360DPiP-24LC-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 24 LC, Blue

760242981 360DPiP-24LC-WB 360DPis-24LC-WB imVision Ready

760242982 360DPiP-24LCA-SM InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 24 LC APC, Green

SPLICING CASSETTES

MATERIAL ID | PRODUCT NUMBER | PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
760246246 G2iP-SP-12LC 12 port LC G2 Splicing Cassette without pigtails, 4 colored faceplates, imVision ready
760249049 G2iP-SP-241L.C 24 port LC G2 Splicing Cassette without pigtails, 4 colored faceplates, imVision ready
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imVision® Software

IMVISION SOFTWARE

MATERIALID | PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

760165621 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-1K (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise 1000

760111187 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-2K (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise 2000

760165639 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-5K (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise 5000

760111195 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-10K (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise 170000

760090068 im-SYS-MGR-ENT-UNL (SW) imVision System Manager Enterprise Unlimited

760165076 im-SYS-MGR-EXT-XML imVision System Manager Extended XML

760165514 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-2K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 1000-2000
760165522 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-5K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 1000-5000
760165530 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-10K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 1000-10000
760165548 im-UP-SYSMGR-1K-UNL (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 1000-Unlimited
760165555 im-UP-SYSMGR-2K-5K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 2000-5000
760111203 im-UP-SYSMGR-2K-10K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 2000-10000
760111211 im-UP-SYSMGR-2K-UNL (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 2000-Unlimited
760165563 im-UP-SYSMGR-5K-10K (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 5000-10000
760165571 im-UP-SYSMGR-5K-UNL (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 5000-Unlimited
760111229 im-UP-SYSMGR-10K-UNL (SW) imVision Upgrade System Manager Enterprise 10000-Unlimited
760219618 im-SYS-MGR-ENT- STA imVision System Manager -Stand Alone
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